AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

No. 18-916		V
THRYV, INC., FKA DEX M	MEDIA INC.,	X
Petitio	ner,	
v.		
CLICK-TO-CALL TECHNO	DLOGIES, LP, ET AL.,	
Respon	ndent. 	X
STATE OF NEW YORK)	
COUNTY OF NEW YORK)	

I, Julian Hadiz, being duly sworn according to law and being over the age of 18, upon my oath depose and say that:

I am retained by Counsel of Record for Amicus Curiae New York Intellectual Property Law Association.

That on the 18th day of October 2019, I served the within *Brief of Amicus Curiae New York Intellectual Property Law Association in Support of Respondents* in the above-captioned matter upon:

Adam H. Charnes
KILPATRICK TOWNSEND
Attorneys for Petitioner
2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 4400
Dallas, TX 75201
(214) 922-7106
acharnes@kilpatricktownsend.com

Daniel L. Geyser
GEYSER P.C.
Attorneys for Respondent
4925 Greenville Avenue, Suite 200
Dallas, TX 75206
(214) 800-2660
daniel.geyser@geyserpc.com

Noel J. Francisco, Solicitor General UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Attorneys for Federal Respondent 950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20530-0001 (202) 514-2217 supremectbriefs@usdoj.gov

by depositing three copies of same, addressed to each individual respectively, and enclosed in a post-paid, properly addressed wrapper, in an official depository maintained by the United States Postal Service, via Express Mail.

That on the same date as above, forty copies and one un-bound copy of the within Brief of Amicus Curiae New York Intellectual Property Law Association in Support of Respondents were delivered to the Court by the United States Postal Service, via Express Mail.

In addition, the *Brief of Amicus Curiae New York Intellectual Property Law Association in Support of Respondents* has been submitted electronically through the Court's electronic filing system.

All parties required to be served have been served.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on this 18th day of October 2019.

Julian Hadiz

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 18th day of October 2019.

ELIAS MELENDEZ

Notary Public State of New York

No. 24-4799601

Qualified in Kings County

Commission Expires August 31, 2021

CP

UNSEL PRES

(800) 2/4-3321 • (800) 359-6859 www.counselpress.com